General information about company

Scrip code

503092

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

PASUPATI SPINNING & WEAVING MIILS
LTD.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ’ .| paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lleld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15tal as a
(I11) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(ID) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 1 00
Promoter
(A) f;c 6 6993970 6993970 |74.91 6993970 6993970 | 74.91
romoter
Group
B) Public 6246 2343098 2343098 |25.09 2343098 2343098 | 25.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6252 9337068 9337068 | 100 9337068 9337068 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa |Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of (X11I) .
Underlying . . . - equity shares
Category | of : Underlying | convertible convertible securities ;
Outstanding . . A A held in
D shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
(1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI))+(X)As | No. | total N total
X) 0. (a)
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 7491 69911510 | 6993970
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 25.09 2021048
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 699115 |7.49 |9015018




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharcholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Catesory & Name | Nos. Of fully ai d-y shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
gory ) paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (1) equity equit Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares s}?are}s, Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held AV) | ;4™ [ VD (V)+ As a % of S(lass eg | Class | ol | we fing
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 979734 979734 | 10.49 979734 979734 | 10.49
undivided Family
() Any Other 3 6014236 6014236 | 64.41 6014236 6014236 | 64.41
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 6 6993970 6993970 | 74.91 6993970 6993970 | 74.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 6993970 6993970 | 74.91 6993970 6993970 | 74.91
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q)] Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 6 2460 2460 0.03 2460 2460 0.03
6 Financial 7 7822 7822 | 0.08 7822 7822 [0.08

Institutions/ Banks




Sub-Total (B) 13 10282 10282 0.11 10282 10282 0.11
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6059 641994 641994 | 6.88 641994 641994 | 6.88
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 52920 52920 0.57 52920 52920 | 0.57
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 20800 20800 0.22 20800 20800 0.22
(e) Any Other 172 1617102 1617102 | 17.32 1617102 1617102 | 17.32
(specify)
?;b_TOtal (B) 6233 2332816 2332816 | 24.98 2332816 2332816 | 24.98
Total Public
Shareholding
6246 2343098 2343098 | 25.09 2343098 2343098 | 25.09
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6252 9337068 9337068 | 100 9337068 9337068 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
6252 9337068 9337068 | 100 9337068 9337068 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged

No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise

Shares Sl(l) 0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of

Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares

. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
- Outstanding " . - sa sa o

convertible Wi t securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of |dematerialized

securities (X?)“ran S No. Of Warrants | (VI)+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) (a) (ATB+C2) (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares

held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q8 Indian
(a) 10.49 0 0 979734
(d) 64.41 699115 | 11.62 | 6014236
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 74.91 699115 [10 | 6993970
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.91 69911510  [6993970
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(a) 0.03 460
63) 0.08 2462




Sub-Total (B) 0.11 2922
(1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.88 367956
(a(i)) 0.57 52920
(b) 0.22 20800
(e) 17.32 1576450
Sub-Total (B) 24.98 2018126
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

25.09 2021048
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9015018
Total (A+B+C 100 699115 | 7.49 9015018

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VRINDA JAIN

VIDIT JAIN

TUSHAR JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPJ4418P

AALPJ7086]

ADVPJ7048M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

714052

134076

131606

979734

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

714052

134076

131606

979734

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.65

1.44

1.41

10.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

714052

134076

131606

979734

Class eg:y

Total

714052

134076

131606

979734

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.65

1.44

1.41

10.49




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.65

1.44

1.41

10.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

714052

134076

131606

979734




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PASUPATI OLEFIN LTD.

SULABH IMPEX LTD.

SHAILJA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACP7104P

AAICS7362Q

AAACS3302E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4068428

1777354

168454

6014236

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4068428

1777354

168454

6014236

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.57

19.04

1.8

64.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4068428

1777354

168454

6014236

Class eg:y




Total

4068428

1777354

168454

6014236

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.57

19.04

1.8

64.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

43.57

19.04

1.8

64.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

699115

0

699115

As a % of total

17.18

0

11.62




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4068428

1777354

168454

6014236

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Non-
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Bodies Resjdent HUF Trusts
Corporate | Indian
(NRI)
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 More than 1
. percentage of percentage of Category | Category | Category | Category
than 1 percentage | shareholding . .
shareholding shareholding
PRIYANKA
Name of the IM FINANCIAL ASSET INDIA OVERSEAS
Shareholders (1) RECONSTRUCTION SPINTEX LTD. | PRIVATE
COMPANY LIMITED LIMITED
PAN (II) AABCJ9062F AAACIS5795B AAACP0070G
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 1 ! 1 15 13 31 2
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1000000 311620 108574 1596729 | 2589 9095 4080
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1000000 311620 108574 1596729 | 2589 9095 4080
W+ (VD)
Shareholding asa | 10.71 3.34 1.16 17.1 0.03 0.1 0.04

% of total no. of
shares (calculated




as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1000000

311620

108574

1596729

2589

9095

4080

Class eg:y

Total 1000000

311620

108574

1596729

2589

9095

4080

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 10.71

3.34

1.16

17.1

0.03

0.1

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.71

3.34

1.16

17.1

0.03

0.1

0.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000000

311620

108574

1560077

2589

9095

80

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Clearing Members

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

10

172

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

4019

590

1617102

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4019

590

1617102

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.01

17.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4019

590

1617102




Class eg:y

Total

4019

590

1617102

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.01

17.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

0.04

0.01

17.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

4019

590

1576450




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



