General information about com	General information about company							
Scrip code	503092							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN								
Name of the company	PASUPATI SPINNING & WEAVING MIILS LTD.							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	be underlying held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) R	held (VII) shares (calculated as per SCPR 1957)	V) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	6993970			6993970	74.91	6993970		6993970	74.91
(B)	Public	6246	2343098			2343098	25.09	2343098		2343098	25.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6252	9337068			9337068	100	9337068		9337068	100

Г

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied s	ecuriti	es		
Category	Category	Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.91			699115	10	6993970
(B)	Public				25.09					2021048
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			699115	7.49	9015018

1	Table II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	979734			979734	10.49	979734		979734	10.49
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	6014236			6014236	64.41	6014236		6014236	64.41
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	6993970			6993970	74.91	6993970		6993970	74.91
(2)	Foreign										•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	6993970			6993970	74.91	6993970		6993970	74.91
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					•
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	2460			2460	0.03	2460		2460	0.03
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	7	7822			7822	0.08	7822		7822	0.08

Sub-Total (B) (1)		13	10282			10282	0.11	10282		10282	0.11
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6059	641994			641994	6.88	641994		641994	6.88
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	52920			52920	0.57	52920		52920	0.57
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	20800			20800	0.22	20800		20800	0.22
(e)	Any Other (specify)	172	1617102			1617102	17.32	1617102		1617102	17.32
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6233	2332816			2332816	24.98	2332816		2332816	24.98
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6246	2343098			2343098	25.09	2343098		2343098	25.09
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er	-		
Total (A+B+C2)		6252	9337068			9337068	100	9337068		9337068	100
Total (A+B+C)		6252	9337068			9337068	100	9337068		9337068	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number Shares p or other encumbe (XIII)	oledged wise	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Convertible Outstand	Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				10.49			0	0	979734
(d)				64.41			699115	11.62	6014236
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.91			699115	10	6993970
(2)	Foreign							•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.91			699115	10	6993970
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.03					460
(f)				0.08					2462

Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.11					2922
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				6.88					367956
(a(ii))				0.57					52920
(b)				0.22					20800
(e)				17.32					1576450
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.98					2018126
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.09					2021048
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	on Pu	blic sha	eholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9015018
Total (A+B+C)				100			699115	7.49	9015018

		Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VRINDA JAIN	VIDIT JAIN	TUSHAR JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPJ4418P	AALPJ7086J	ADVPJ7048M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	714052	134076	131606	979734
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	714052	134076	131606	979734
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.65	1.44	1.41	10.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	714052	134076	131606	979734
Class eg:y				
Total	714052	134076	131606	979734
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.65	1.44	1.41	10.49

Number of equity shares held in	714052	134076	131606	979734
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
No. (a)				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	-		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.65	1.44	1.41	10.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (s	pecify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PASUPATI OLEFIN LTD.	SULABH IMPEX LTD.	SHAILJA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACP7104P	AAICS7362Q	AAACS3302E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4068428	1777354	168454	6014236
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4068428	1777354	168454	6014236
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.57	19.04	1.8	64.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	4068428	1777354	168454	6014236
Class eg:y				

Total	4068428	1777354	168454	6014236
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	43.57	19.04	1.8	64.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.57	19.04	1.8	64.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)		
No. (a)	699115	0	0	699115
As a % of total	17.18	0	0	11.62

Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4068428	1777354	168454	6014236	
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JM FINANCIAL ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED	INDIA SPINTEX LTD.	PRIYANKA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED				
PAN (II)	AABCJ9062F	AAACI5795B	AAACP0070G				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	115	13	31	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000000	311620	108574	1596729	2589	9095	4080
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000000	311620	108574	1596729	2589	9095	4080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	10.71	3.34	1.16	17.1	0.03	0.1	0.04

as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	-		ł	•	I
Class eg: X	1000000	311620	108574	1596729	2589	9095	4080
Class eg:y							
Total	1000000	311620	108574	1596729	2589	9095	4080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.71	3.34	1.16	17.1	0.03	0.1	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.71	3.34	1.16	17.1	0.03	0.1	0.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	1	1	•	I	

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000000	311620	108574	1560077	2589	9095	80
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Clearing Members	Firm			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	1	172		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4019	590	1617102		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4019	590	1617102		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.01	17.32		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	4019	590	1617102		

Class eg:y			
Total	4019	590	1617102
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.01	17.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.01	17.32
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	4019	590	1576450

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence